
E1/2 OF E1/2 OF S 660 FT OF
E1/2 OF SW1/4.
LIFE ESTATE & FEE SIMPLE DEED

STODDARD CHARLIE & ETAL/STODDARD CHARLES E
P O BOX 623
FT WHITE, FL 32038-0623

06-7S-16-04148-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/23/2015 TW 4.53 45,300 0 0 45,300

STANDARD
3

15,161
10,700
45,300
71,161
24,284
46,877

HX HB 25,000
21,877
71,161

0

71,161

1256/0304 6/10/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE STODDARD

CHARLIE STODDARD & 

0954/1306 4/30/2002 WD U V 08 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COCHRAN

CHARLIE STODDARD (F
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21005 M H 125 08/22/2003

20839 M H 125 07/03/2003

20363 TR/TRAILER 75 01/29/2003

2008HX Base Yr

4368 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 803 78.6750 47.20 37,902 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 13,594

UOP 140 25 35 661

UOP 192 25 48 906

1,052 803 15,161

BAS= W40 UOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W20 S12 E14 UOP=  S12 E16 N12
W16$ E46 N12$.

BAS

40

20

12

14

46

12

UOP 10

14

10

14

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

10,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 45,300


